
Note:  The original form is to be sent to the Dean (Academic Affairs) for further processing and a photocopy copy of the same should be kept in the 

School office/HOS Office. Please attach the Office Order in case of DAC/ Supervisor on lien/ left the Institute. 

 

CHANGE / ADDITION / OF A Supervisor / DAC Member 

School of ______________________Discipline: ___________________ 

 

Name of the Scholar/student Roll No. Date of Enrolment 

   

EXISTING DAC MEMBERS 

Sl. No. Name School Role in Doctoral 
Committee 

Signature 

1   Chairman  

2    Supervisor  

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

 

Outgoing Supervisor/ DAC members  
 

Sl. 

No. 
Name School Reason for Change 

1    

2    

 

The new Supervisor/ DAC members in the Committee are the following 
 

Sl. No. 
Name with 

Designation 
School Role in Doctoral 

Committee 

Signature 

1     

2     

 
 

Signature of Outgoing DAC Member                                                                                                                               Signature of New DAC Member 

 

 

DAC Member                                                 DAC Member          DAC Member 

 

Chairman 

 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश् वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

शैक्षगिक अनुभाि /Academic Section 


